
CLUB

Target

Start Finish Elapsed PHRF Club Club Boat CT

NAME TYPE PHRF Club TCF PHRF TCF Club Time Time Time CT CT Open Mono Open 0:20:05

OZone Olson 30 99 111 1.001541 0.983601 10:05:00 10:25:03 0:20:03 0:20:05 0:19:43 1 1 1 99

Bonjolea II Sydney 36 60 85 1.065574 1.023396 10:05:00 10:24:50 0:19:50 0:21:08 0:20:18 2 2 2 92

Papa a'u Express 27 129 165 0.957290 0.908635 10:05:00 10:27:53 0:22:53 0:21:54 0:20:48 3 3 4 191

Fast Co. Olson 30 99 113 1.001541 0.980402 10:05:00 10:27:58 0:22:58 0:23:00 0:22:31 4 4 7 193

Speedy Olson 30 99 177.3 1.001541 0.893778 10:05:00 10:28:13 0:23:13 0:23:15 0:20:45 5 5 3 202

Mapuana Wells 35 133 220 0.951684 0.844400 10:05:00 10:29:41 0:24:41 0:23:29 0:20:51 6 6 5 249

Trinity F-28 Tri 21 196.4 1.138354 0.870836 10:05:00 10:29:30 0:24:30 0:27:53 0:21:20 7 X 6 243

Lelele Wells 30 102 165 0.996933 0.909091 10:05:00 DNF 0:00:00 8 7 8 -550

CLUB

Target

Start Finish Elapsed PHRF Club Club Boat CT

NAME TYPE PHRF Club TCF PHRF TCF Club Time Time Time CT CT Open Mono Open 0:18:52

OZone Olson 30 99 111 1.001541 0.983601 10:39:00 10:57:50 0:18:50 0:18:52 0:18:31 1 1 1 99

Fast Co. Olson 30 99 113 1.001541 0.980402 10:39:00 10:58:30 0:19:30 0:19:32 0:19:07 2 2 3 122

Bonjolea II Sydney 36 60 85 1.065574 1.023396 10:39:00 10:58:13 0:19:13 0:20:29 0:19:40 3 3 4 112

Papa a'u Express 27 129 165 0.957290 0.908635 10:39:00 11:00:54 0:21:54 0:20:58 0:19:54 4 4 5 205

Mapuana Wells 35 133 220 0.951684 0.844400 10:39:00 11:01:15 0:22:15 0:21:10 0:18:47 5 5 2 217

Lelele Wells 30 102 165 0.996933 0.909091 10:39:00 11:01:14 0:22:14 0:22:10 0:20:13 6 6 6 216

Speedy Olson 30 99 177.3 1.001541 0.893778 10:39:00 11:01:59 0:22:59 0:23:01 0:20:33 7 7 7 242

Trinity F-28 Tri 21 196.4 1.138354 0.870836 10:39:00 11:02:40 0:23:40 0:26:56 0:20:37 8 X 8 266

CLUB

Target

Start Finish Elapsed PHRF Club Club Boat CT

NAME TYPE PHRF Club TCF PHRF TCF Club Time Time Time CT CT Open Mono Open 0:46:16

OZone Olson 30 99 111 1.001541 0.983601 11:12:00 11:58:12 0:46:12 0:46:16 0:45:27 1 1 1 99

Papa a'u Express 22 129 165 0.957290 0.908635 11:12:00 12:02:33 0:50:33 0:48:23 0:45:56 2 2 2 160

Fast Co. Olson 30 99 113 1.001541 0.980402 11:12:00 12:00:27 0:48:27 0:48:31 0:47:30 3 3 4 131

Bonjolea II Sydney 36 60 85 1.065574 1.023396 11:12:00 11:58:31 0:46:31 0:49:34 0:47:36 4 4 5 103

Speedy Olson 30 99 177.3 1.001541 0.893778 11:12:00 12:03:55 0:51:55 0:52:00 0:46:24 5 5 3 179

Lelele Wells 30 102 165 0.996933 0.909091 11:12:00 12:07:05 0:55:05 0:54:55 0:50:05 6 6 6 224

Mapuana Wells 35 133 220 0.951684 0.844400 11:12:00 12:13:35 1:01:35 0:58:36 0:52:00 7 7 7 315

Trinity F-28 Tri 21 196.4 1.138354 0.870836 11:12:00 12:15:15 1:03:15 1:12:00 0:55:05 8 8 8 339

Race: OPENING DAY SERIES Race #1 Course: E Distance:   1.0 miles

Date: 2/08/2014  Wind Speed:  5-10 knots  Wind Direction:  NNE PLACE

BOAT RATINGS TIME CORRECTION PHRF

Race: OPENING DAY SERIES Race #2 Course: E Distance:  1.0 miles

Date: 2/08/2014  Wind Speed:  5-10 knots  Wind Direction:  NNE PLACE

BOAT RATINGS TIME CORRECTION PHRF

Race: OPENING DAY SERIES Race #3 Course:  AE Distance:   3.4  miles

Date: 2/08/2014  Wind Speed:  5-10 knots  Wind Direction:  NNE PLACE

BOAT RATINGS TIME CORRECTION PHRF


